
Date Day Time Topic Name Company
1-Sep Fri 1:30-3:30 Pickles Sondra Andrews Duris Cucumber Farm
1-Sep Fri 11:00-1:00 Perfect Pie Crust Dr. Terry 

McLaughlin

Dr. Terry’s Pies

1-Sep Fri 4:00-6:00 Puff Pastry Folding Fun Suzett Taggart
2-Sep Sat 3:30-5:30 Puff Pastry Folding Fun Suzett Taggart
3-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 Foods with Honey Russell Miller
3-Sep Sun 10:30-12:30 Russell Miller
3-Sep Sun 3:30-5:30 Jo Trott
4-Sep Mon 3:30-5:30 Bree Ask
7-Sep Thur 1:30-3:30 Pickles Sondra Andrews Duris Cucumber Farm
7-Sep Thurs 11:00-1:00 Puff Pastry Sarah Woodriff
8-Sep Fri 3:30-5:30 Let's Get Saucy Deanna McCaulley The Old Hen

8-Sep Fri 6:00-8:00 Jams & Jellies J. Craig Morris
9-Sep Sat 3:30-5:30 Tasha Helton

10-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 Skillet Dinner Wanda Hunter
10-Sep Sun 10:30-12:30 Savory Scone Kerry LaBrash
11-Sep Mon 1:30-3:30 Bread Kimberly Arnold
11-Sep Mon 11:00-1:00 Sara Clair & Kathy 

Rennaker

Brown & Haley

13-Sep Wed 1:30-3:30 Healthy Eating on a 

Budget

Elizabeth Ashbrook 

CNT, CFT

13-Sep Wed 11:00-1:00 Easy Pizza & Calzones 

from Scratch

Daniel  Norby

14-Sep Thur 1:30-3:30 Kimberly Thornton Kim in the Kitchen

14-Sep Thur 11:00-1:00 Scones Cathy Norberg
14-Sep Thur 4:00-6:00 Scott Arend
15-Sep Fri 1:30-3:30 Pulled Pork Jim Erickson Barbeque Pete’s
15-Sep Fri 11:00-1:00 Lindy Kurtz
16-Sep Sat 3:30-5:30 Kids in the Kitchen Katie Nalty
17-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 Jams & Jellies J. Craig Morris
17-Sep Sun 10:30-12:30 Salsa Winston Labrash 

Smith
18-Sep Mon 1:30-3:30 Fried Bread Jean'nette & 

Cornelius Nelson
18-Sep Mon 11:00-1:00 Biscotti Rhonda  Hamlin The Art of Crunch
18-Sep Mon 4:00-6:00 Pickling Basics Mary  Coleman
20-Sep Wed 3:30-5:30 Carrie Larsen Fisher Scones
21-Sep Thurs 1:30-3:30 Kimberly Thornton Kim in the Kitchen

2023 Home Arts Schedule



21-Sep Thurs 11:00-1:00 Autumn Edible 

Centerpieces

Angela Taylor

21-Sep Thurs 4:00-6:00 Jeannette Jurgensen
22-Sep Fri 3:30-5:30 Charcuterie Boards Doreen Arqueta Adore Boards, LLC
22-Sep Fri 6:00-8:00 Jams & Jellies J. Craig Morris
23-Sep Sat 3:30-6:30 Macarons Cathy Norberg
24-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 Columbian Food Mario  Medina El Parche Colombiano 

Restaurant
24-Sep Sun 3:30-5:30 Jams & Jellies J. Craig Morris


